ACCURATE
RELIABLE
POWERFUL
METAL WORKING
POWER TOOLS
& ACCESSORIES
Full Specialist Blade Range Available
The economy and high performance of an

applications include: sheet
metal, metal roofing and
electrical conduit.
Designed specifically to cut
steel. Material applications
include: Square tube,angle
iron, mild steel plate, pipe,
tube & other ferrous metals.
(HB 200-220)
TYPE CODE SIZE RPM BORE KERF TEETH
STEEL EVOBLADE 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 36
STAINLESS STEEL EVOBLADESS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.8mm 48
ALUMINIUM EVOBLADEAL 180mm 3900 20mm 2mm 54
WOOD EVOBLADEWD 180mm 3900 20mm 2.2mm 30
THIN STEEL EVOBLADETS 180mm 3900 20mm 1.6mm 68
STEEL EVOBLADE230 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2mm 48
STAINLESS STEEL EVOBLADE230SS 230mm 3000 25.4mm 1.8mm 60
ALUMINIUM EVOBLADE230AL 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
WOOD EVOBLADE230WD 230mm 3000 25.4mm 2.4mm 40
STEEL EVOBLADE255 255mm 5200 25.4mm 2mm 52
STEEL 66TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 66
STAINLESS STEEL 90TBLADE 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
ALUMINIUM 80TBLADE14 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 80
THIN STEEL EVOBLADE355TS 355mm 1600 25.4mm 2.4mm 90
STAINLESS STEEL ALUMINIUM WOOD THIN STEELSTEEL
BLADE RANGE
4
EQUIPPED WITH A LONG-LIFE TUNGSTEN CARBIDE TIPPED BLADE
THE LOWEST COST-PER-CUT,
COMPARED TO ABRASIVE SAWS.
TCT VS ABRASIVE
Unlike abrasive discs that quickly wear down through use, Evolution® TCT blades maintain
both cut quality and cutting capacity throughout the life of the blade. Add to this the fact
that an Evolution® TCT blade can last longer than twenty abrasive discs*, and the true
value of an Evolution® blade really does hit home!  A more affordable way of cutting steel.
FASTER, SAFER & CLEANER
Abrasive cutting can create excessive debris, fumes, smoke, fire and can even explode.
Evolution® TCT saws cut steel quickly, producing no heat and virtually no sparks, creating
a much safer working environment. The cut is consistently clean and burr free, meaning
less time is spent finishing the material after the cut.
*Evolution’s Internal Test Data
6
UK 110v: 080-0002, UK 230v: 080-0001, EU 230v: 080-0003
28 kg
62 lbs355EVOSAW
355MM TCT
STEEL CUTTING
CHOP SAW
95 x 180mm 78 x 110mm 120 x 120mm
2200W
(230v)
1800W
(110v UK Only)
7
355MM BLADE
Size:
Bore: